Datos de participacion

2024
Participacion
Abstencion

2019
B Participacion
Abstencion

2024

Votos Nulos

Votos Validos

Votos a candidaturas
Votos en blanco

2019

Votos Nulos

Votos Validos

Votos a candidaturas
Votos en blanco

55,04%
44,95%

69,56%
30,43%

0,67%
99,32%
99,42%
0,57%

0,50%
99,49%
98,96%
1,03%

3.873
B:168

4.375
1.914

26
3.847
3.825
27

22
4.353
4.308
45

-14,52

0,17
-0,17
+0,46
-0,46



